
Item Nr. Item name Make Type
Dimensions / Dimensiones

(approx mm)

Weight / Peso

(approx kg)

 Dismantling & loading costs (€) /

Costes de Desmontaje y Carga (€) * 

18716-1 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE IO/IO  1700 x 1060 x 1400 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-2 Semi-automatic Mitring Circular Saw FRITZ GROSS UCM 425  1800 x 1050 x 1750 mm 900 kg 250,00 €

18716-3 Circular Saw TEJERO TIGER 350 SX  940 x 1050 x 2050 mm 420 kg 250,00 €

18716-4 Electric Tube Bending Machine ADDISON DB 75 ESB  5000 x 2100 x 3200 mm 5500 kg 2.500,00 €

18716-5 Tube Cut-Off Machine EXHAUST TOOLING LIMITED TC80 PC  2300 x 1400 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-6 Column Drill ERLO BRSER-32  1000 x 1400 x 2250 mm 1000 kg 250,00 €

18716-7 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE IO/IO 90  1800 x 1100 x 2040 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-8 Probe Measuring Machine ADDATA PLUS  2300 x 1140 x 2150 mm 500 kg 300,00 €

18716-9 Electric Tube Bending Machine ADDISON DB 75 ERS  7000 x 2000 x 2100 mm 5500 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-10 Slotting Machine MCKEE FM 70 HTN  1800 x 750 x 1880 mm 450 kg 250,00 €

18716-11 Heatshield Assembly Press METRICA INGENIERIA  1250 x 800 x 1920 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-12 Hydraulic C-Frame Press with Cushion SAHINLER HKP-Z150  1800 x 2700 x 3500 mm 9000 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-13 Semi-automatic Mitring Circular Saw KALTENBACH KKS 450 R  890 x 1420 x 1970 mm 1150 kg 350,00 €

18716-14 Electro-Belt Sander SUPER LEMA B-1  700 x 500 x 1230 mm 80 kg 50,00 €

18716-15 Semi-automatic Mitring Circular Saw KALTENBACH KKS 450 R  890 x 1420 x 1970 mm 1150 kg 350,00 €

18716-16 Tube end Forming Machine JANOR ENGINEERING  2000 x 1100 x 1650 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-17 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE IO/IO  1700 x 1060 x 1400 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-18 Tube Cut-Off Machine EAGLE TC80 PC  2200 x 1200 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-19 Hydraulic Tube Bending Machine ADDISON DB 76 CNC  9000 x 2600 x 2050 mm 5500 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-20 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  9400 x 2600 x 2900 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-21 Semi-automatic Mitring Circular Saw FRITZ GROSS RCM 425  1700 x 1400 x 2100 mm 900 kg 250,00 €

18716-22 Combined Press FEMA SMALL PRESS  1800 x 1800 x 2200 mm 1100 kg 250,00 €

18716-23 Tube Cut-Off Machine EAGLE TC80 PC  2200 x 1200 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-24 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON HG FM70 ID OD  2100 x 1300 x 1600 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-25 Electric Tube Bending Machine ADDISON EB80 ESRB9  6700 x 2200 x 2220 mm 5500 kg 2.500,00 €

18716-26 Tube Punching Machine SANDERSON TPM4-2020  3500 x 3700 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-27 Flag Hoist DEMAG KBK  4900 x 830 x 4000 mm 1800 kg 350,00 €

18716-28 Hydraulic Vertical Press DMFK  1080 x 1080 x 2600 mm 300 kg 250,00 €

18716-29 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON HG-70 RF DIGIPRO  2200 x 830 x 1350 mm 1300 kg 250,00 €

18716-30 Electric Tube Bending Machine YLM CNC131  9360 x 3150 x 2300 mm 19800 kg 6.000,00 €

18716-31 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE IO/IO 90  1800 x 1200 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-32 Leak Detection Bench EBRO AIRE  2000 x 1300 x 1950 mm 600 kg 500,00 €

18716-33 Single Ridgelocking Machine EXHAUST TOOLING LIMITED  1800 x 800 x 1200 mm 800 kg 250,00 €

18716-34 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON HG-70 RF DIGIPRO  2200 x 830 x 1350 mm 1300 kg 250,00 €

18716-35 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  9400 x 2600 x 2900 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-36 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON EF-60 ER+ER  2500 x 2400 x 2200 mm 1500 kg 500,00 €

18716-37 Spot Welding Machine GALA GAR GALA SPOT 50N  1000 x 450 x 1450 mm 180 kg 250,00 €

18716-38 Welding Machine with Rotary Table KGS WELDING AUTOMATE  1800 x 1550 x 2400 mm 1500 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-39 Mobile Welding Fume Extractor PLYMOVENT MDF  2000 x 750 x 2100 mm 105 kg 50,00 €

18716-40 Projection Welding Machine DALEX PMS 36-6MF  1650 x 1900 x 2600 mm 1300 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-41 Hydraulic Tube Bending Machine ADDISON DB 76  9500 x 3700 x 2200 mm 6500 kg 4.000,00 €

18716-42 Industrial Robot FANUC S-420F  1700 x 2200 x 2200 mm 1500 kg 1.000,00 €

18716-43 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE IO/IO 90  1850 x 1100 x 1900 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-44 Industrial Robot FANUC M-710iC/50  1700 x 2000 x 2200 mm 1000 kg 1.000,00 €

18716-45 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  5500 x 3600 x 3620 mm 4000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-46 Hydraulic Press KRAFT PAKET K8.30.200.10  750 x 700 x 2100 mm 150 kg 250,00 €

18716-47 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON FM-70 RFXT  3100 x 1200 x 2100 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-48 Hydraulic Press WEMA  1200 x 2000 x 3200 mm 4000 kg 2.000,00 €

18716-49 Semi-automatic Mitring Circular Saw KALTENBACH KKS 400 H  890 x 1300 x 2460 mm 850 kg 250,00 €

18716-50 Collaring Machine T-DRILL S-80  2200 x 2100 x 3030 mm 1000 kg 2.000,00 €

18716-51 Muffler Production Cell COMAS  8000 x 8500 x 4200 mm 15000 kg 9.850,00 €

18716-52 Tube end Forming Machine  1920 x 540 x 1150 mm 1100 kg 250,00 €

18716-53 Driven Belt Conveyor  6500 x 650 x 1030 mm 250 kg 100,00 €

18716-54 Driven Belt Conveyor  4050 x 800 x 1300 mm 250 kg 100,00 €

18716-55 Muffler Production Cell COMAS  7000 x 7000 x 2300 mm 12000 kg 7.350,00 €

18716-56 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  5500 x 3600 x 3620 mm 4000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-57 Ridgelocking Machine EXHAUST TOOLING LIMITED RLK MC00099  2550 x 900 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-58 Tube end Forming Machine EXHAUST TOOLING LIMITED D-MC  2000 x 900 x 1700 mm 1100 kg 500,00 €

18716-59 Tube Cut-Off Machine EAGLE TC 80  2300 x 1200 x 2000 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

The available information for dismantling & loading

(Exhaust Pipe Production Plant of Bosal Industrial Zaragoza SAU, auction date 02.07.2025)

*The mandatory dismantling and loading is provided by the Seller, because of security reasons on the location site. The buyer will receive a separate invoice related to this concept. After the 

successful payment of the machine, Netbid buyer´s premium andthe corresponding dismantling & loading invoices, the buyer will receive the contact details of the seller and will be able to discuss 

the exact scope of the services included. 

All prices are net prices excl. VAT (if applicable) which include: the preparation of the machine for land trasnport and loaded on truck. Any other special requirements will need to be addressed 

directly with the Seller and may incur in additional costs. 

Important! Please note that this offer is provided as is! NetBid ESP SLU and NetBid Group do not receive any commission for the dismantling & loading services from the seller and cannot be 

responsible in any case for the service provided or the offer made.

Please read paragraph "9. Acceptance of purchased lots" of our General Terms and Conditions (to be found at https://www.netbid.com/en/terms)
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(Exhaust Pipe Production Plant of Bosal Industrial Zaragoza SAU, auction date 02.07.2025)

*The mandatory dismantling and loading is provided by the Seller, because of security reasons on the location site. The buyer will receive a separate invoice related to this concept. After the 

successful payment of the machine, Netbid buyer´s premium andthe corresponding dismantling & loading invoices, the buyer will receive the contact details of the seller and will be able to discuss 

the exact scope of the services included. 

All prices are net prices excl. VAT (if applicable) which include: the preparation of the machine for land trasnport and loaded on truck. Any other special requirements will need to be addressed 

directly with the Seller and may incur in additional costs. 

Important! Please note that this offer is provided as is! NetBid ESP SLU and NetBid Group do not receive any commission for the dismantling & loading services from the seller and cannot be 

responsible in any case for the service provided or the offer made.

Please read paragraph "9. Acceptance of purchased lots" of our General Terms and Conditions (to be found at https://www.netbid.com/en/terms)

18716-60 Cut to Length ATKINS  21500 x 5150 x 3300 mm 15000 kg 18.000,00 €

18716-61 Sizing Machine GWS GBD 150 CNC SIZER  1900 x 1400 x 2730 mm 1200 kg 500,00 €

18716-62 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE EF-70 RF+RF  2700 x 1100 x 1870 mm 1500 kg 500,00 €

18716-63 Tube end Forming Machine ADDISON FM-70 ID/OD DIGIFORM  2200 x 800 x 2030 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-64 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE C-E  1850 x 1200 x 2600 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-65 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  8500 x 3000 x 2800 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-66 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE D  1300 x 1000 x 2040 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-67 Tube end Forming Machine EAGLE EF  1800 x 1100 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-68 Circular Saw EISELE PSU-H  1100 x 1600 x 2000 mm 1250 kg 250,00 €

18716-69 Brushing Machine PEDRAZZOLI ADB 142 M  1200 x 670 x 1330 mm 500 kg 250,00 €

18716-70 Ridgelocking Machine CENTRALSERVE RLK 375 REFURB  2900 x 1300 x 1900 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-71 Leak Detection Bench EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-72 Leak Detection Bench EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-73 Leak Detection Bench  1750 x 900 x 1880 mm 600 kg 500,00 €

18716-74 Leak Detection Bench EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-75 Welding Robot Cell VALK WELDING  8500 x 3000 x 2800 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-76 Spot Welding Machine TECNA 4666  1400 x 1050 x 1600 mm 250 kg 250,00 €

18716-77 Special Press DMFK ISS  2300 x 1500 x 1550 mm 2260 kg 750,00 €

18716-78 Vertical Filling Machine OWENS CORNING  2500 x 2800 x 3000 mm 1800 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-79 Full Electric Vertical Stuffing Machine COMAS MC.POV.5TE  2000 x 1500 x 4300 mm 1750 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-80 Vertical Stuffing Machine KGA  2100 x 2800 x 4400 mm 4300 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-81  Longitudinal Lockseaming Machine JANOR ENGINEERING  6000 x 5000 x 2600 mm 7000 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-82 Welding Machine SCHNELLDORFER ELENA 800-II  2200 x 1700 x 1800 mm 765 kg 500,00 €

18716-83 Plate Bending Machine MG MH104L  4100 x 1800 x 2600 mm 1400 kg 750,00 €

18716-84 Triple Scan GOM ATOS III  1700 x 1600 x 2100 mm 300 kg 750,00 €

18716-85 3D Coordinate Measuring Machine STIEFELMAYER  3000 x 1970 x 2870 mm 6000 kg 1.200,00 €

excerpt of General Terms and Conditions (https://www.netbid.com/en/terms)

Acceptance of purchased lots

9.1 The acceptance of the purchased lots, including disassembly and transport, takes place at the expense and risk of the Buyer. The Buyer is liable for damage caused to the property of others during assembly or 

transport. In this respect, the Buyer releases the Auctioneer and the Seller from any claims of third parties upon first request.

9.2 The Buyer is only entitled and obligated to collect the lots on the dates specified by the Auctioneer. The Auctioneer may decide that a specific lot can only be collected after the removal of other lots. The Buyer whose 

lot(s) prevent(s) the collection of other lots is obligated to ensure the collection of the lot(s) without delay upon written request from the Auctioneer (email suffices). If this does not take place, the Auctioneer may 

delegate the collection and, if necessary, storage to third parties at the expense and risk of the Buyer.

9.3 If openings are produced on a building or parts of a building during disassembly, the Buyer shall be obliged to have them closed again by a specialist company at its own expense. The Auctioneer reserves the right to 

place deposits on lots if their disassembly could cause damage to real estate and/or other property of third parties. The announcement of the available lots and the deposit sums will be made during online auctions on 

the online platform.

9.4 During assembly and collection of their lot(s), the Buyer is obligated to follow the instructions of the Seller and/or the Auctioneer, or the persons engaged by the Auctioneer.

9.5 The Buyer shall ensure that the necessary permits for the disassembly and/or collection/transport are available in good time before the tasks are performed.
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18716-1 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE IO/IO  1700 x 1060 x 1400 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-2 Sierra Circular Semiautomática FRITZ GROSS UCM 425  1800 x 1050 x 1750 mm 900 kg 250,00 €

18716-3 Sierra Circular TEJERO TIGER 350 SX  940 x 1050 x 2050 mm 420 kg 250,00 €

18716-4 Curvadora de Tubos Eléctrica ADDISON DB 75 ESB  5000 x 2100 x 3200 mm 5500 kg 2.500,00 €

18716-5 Máquina de Corte de Tubo
EXHAUST TOOLING 

LIMITED
TC80 PC  2300 x 1400 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-6 Taladro de Sonda ERLO BRSER-32  1000 x 1400 x 2250 mm 1000 kg 250,00 €

18716-7 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE IO/IO 90  1800 x 1100 x 2040 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-8 Máquina de Medición por Sonda ADDATA PLUS  2300 x 1140 x 2150 mm 500 kg 300,00 €

18716-9 Curvadora de Tubos Eléctrica ADDISON DB 75 ERS  7000 x 2000 x 2100 mm 5500 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-10 Ranuradora MCKEE FM 70 HTN  1800 x 750 x 1880 mm 450 kg 250,00 €

18716-11 Prensa de Montaje Heatshield METRICA INGENIERIA  1250 x 800 x 1920 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-12 Prensa Hidráulica con Cojín SAHINLER HKP-Z150  1800 x 2700 x 3500 mm 9000 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-13 Sierra Circular Semiautomática KALTENBACH KKS 450 R  890 x 1420 x 1970 mm 1150 kg 350,00 €

18716-14 Lijadora de Banda SUPER LEMA B-1  700 x 500 x 1230 mm 80 kg 50,00 €

18716-15 Sierra Circular Semiautomática KALTENBACH KKS 450 R  890 x 1420 x 1970 mm 1150 kg 350,00 €

18716-16 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos JANOR ENGINEERING  2000 x 1100 x 1650 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-17 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE IO/IO  1700 x 1060 x 1400 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-18 Máquina de Corte de Tubo EAGLE TC80 PC  2200 x 1200 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-19 Curvadora de Tubos Hidráulica ADDISON DB 76 CNC  9000 x 2600 x 2050 mm 5500 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-20 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  9400 x 2600 x 2900 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-21 Sierra Circular Semiautomática FRITZ GROSS RCM 425  1700 x 1400 x 2100 mm 900 kg 250,00 €

18716-22 Prensa FEMA SMALL PRESS  1800 x 1800 x 2200 mm 1100 kg 250,00 €

18716-23 Máquina de Corte de Tubo EAGLE TC80 PC  2200 x 1200 x 2250 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-24 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON HG FM70 ID OD  2100 x 1300 x 1600 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-25 Curvadora de Tubos Eléctrica ADDISON EB80 ESRB9  6700 x 2200 x 2220 mm 5500 kg 2.500,00 €

18716-26 Perforadora de Tubos SANDERSON TPM4-2020  3500 x 3700 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-27 Polipasto de Bandera DEMAG KBK  4900 x 830 x 4000 mm 1800 kg 350,00 €

18716-28 Prensa Vertical Hidráulica DMFK  1080 x 1080 x 2600 mm 300 kg 250,00 €

18716-29 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON HG-70 RF DIGIPRO  2200 x 830 x 1350 mm 1300 kg 250,00 €

18716-30 Curvadora de Tubos Eléctrica YLM CNC131  9360 x 3150 x 2300 mm 19800 kg 6.000,00 €

18716-31 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE IO/IO 90  1800 x 1200 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-32 Fugómetro EBRO AIRE  2000 x 1300 x 1950 mm 600 kg 500,00 €

18716-33 Ridgelocking Simple
EXHAUST TOOLING 

LIMITED
 1800 x 800 x 1200 mm 800 kg 250,00 €

18716-34 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON HG-70 RF DIGIPRO  2200 x 830 x 1350 mm 1300 kg 250,00 €

18716-35 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  9400 x 2600 x 2900 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-36 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON EF-60 ER+ER  2500 x 2400 x 2200 mm 1500 kg 500,00 €

18716-37 Soldadura por Puntos GALA GAR GALA SPOT 50N  1000 x 450 x 1450 mm 180 kg 250,00 €

18716-38 Máquina de Soldadura de Codos con Bancada Rotativa KGS WELDING AUTOMATE  1800 x 1550 x 2400 mm 1500 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-39 Aspirador Móvil de Humos de Soldadura PLYMOVENT MDF  2000 x 750 x 2100 mm 105 kg 50,00 €

18716-40 Soldadura por Inducción DALEX PMS 36-6MF  1650 x 1900 x 2600 mm 1300 kg 1.500,00 €

18716-41 Curvadora de Tubos Hidráulica ADDISON DB 76  9500 x 3700 x 2200 mm 6500 kg 4.000,00 €

18716-42 Robot Manipulador FANUC S-420F  1700 x 2200 x 2200 mm 1500 kg 1.000,00 €

18716-43 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE IO/IO 90  1850 x 1100 x 1900 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-44 Robot Manipulador FANUC M-710iC/50  1700 x 2000 x 2200 mm 1000 kg 1.000,00 €

18716-45 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  5500 x 3600 x 3620 mm 4000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-46 Prensa Hidráulica KRAFT PAKET K8.30.200.10  750 x 700 x 2100 mm 150 kg 250,00 €

18716-47 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON FM-70 RFXT  3100 x 1200 x 2100 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-48 Prensa Hidráulica WEMA  1200 x 2000 x 3200 mm 4000 kg 2.000,00 €

18716-49 Sierra Circular Semiautomática KALTENBACH KKS 400 H  890 x 1300 x 2460 mm 850 kg 250,00 €

18716-50 Máquina de Colocación de Collarines T-DRILL S-80  2200 x 2100 x 3030 mm 1000 kg 2.000,00 €

18716-51 Celda de Producción de Silenciadores COMAS  8000 x 8500 x 4200 mm 15000 kg 9.850,00 €

18716-52 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos  1920 x 540 x 1150 mm 1100 kg 250,00 €

18716-53 Cinta Transportadora Motorizada  6500 x 650 x 1030 mm 250 kg 100,00 €

18716-54 Cinta Transportadora Motorizada  4050 x 800 x 1300 mm 250 kg 100,00 €

18716-55 Celda de Producción de Silenciadores COMAS  7000 x 7000 x 2300 mm 12000 kg 7.350,00 €

18716-56 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  5500 x 3600 x 3620 mm 4000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-57 Máquina de Ridgelocking Múltiple
EXHAUST TOOLING 

LIMITED
RLK MC00099  2550 x 900 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-58 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos
EXHAUST TOOLING 

LIMITED
D-MC  2000 x 900 x 1700 mm 1100 kg 500,00 €

18716-59 Máquina de Corte de Tubo EAGLE TC 80  2300 x 1200 x 2000 mm 1800 kg 250,00 €

18716-60 Línea de Corte de Chapa ATKINS  21500 x 5150 x 3300 mm 15000 kg 18.000,00 €

18716-61 Formadora De Convertidores Catalíticos GWS GBD 150 CNC SIZER  1900 x 1400 x 2730 mm 1200 kg 500,00 €

18716-62 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE EF-70 RF+RF  2700 x 1100 x 1870 mm 1500 kg 500,00 €

18716-63 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos ADDISON FM-70 ID/OD DIGIFORM  2200 x 800 x 2030 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-64 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE C-E  1850 x 1200 x 2600 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-65 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  8500 x 3000 x 2800 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-66 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE D  1300 x 1000 x 2040 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-67 Conformadora de Extremos de Tubos EAGLE EF  1800 x 1100 x 2000 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

18716-68 Sierra de Disco EISELE PSU-H  1100 x 1600 x 2000 mm 1250 kg 250,00 €

18716-69 Cepilladora PEDRAZZOLI ADB 142 M  1200 x 670 x 1330 mm 500 kg 250,00 €

18716-70 Máquina de Ridgelocking Múltiple CENTRALSERVE RLK 375 REFURB  2900 x 1300 x 1900 mm 1500 kg 250,00 €

Costes de desmontaje y carga en camión

(Planta de producción de tubos de escape de Bosal Industrial Zaragoza SAU, fecha fin de subasta 02.07.2025)

*El coste de desmontaje y la carga es obligatorio y será realizado por el Vendedor por razones de seguridad en el lugar de ubicación. El comprador recibirá una factura separada correspondiente a este concepto. 

Una vez realizado el pago completo de la máquina, la comisión de NetBid y las facturas correspondientes al desmontaje y la carga, el comprador recibirá los datos de contacto del vendedor y podrá discutir con él 

el alcance exacto de los servicios incluidos.

Todos los precios son netos, sin IVA (si corresponde), e incluyen: la preparación de la máquina para el transporte terrestre y la carga en camión. Cualquier otro requisito especial deberá ser tratado directamente 

con el Vendedor y podrá conllevar costes adicionales.

¡Importante! Tenga en cuenta que esta oferta se proporciona tal cual. NetBid ESP SLU y el Grupo NetBid no reciben ninguna comisión por los servicios de desmontaje y carga ofrecidos por el vendedor y no 

pueden ser responsables en ningún caso por el servicio prestado ni por la oferta realizada.

Por favor, lea el apartado "9. Aceptación de los lotes adquiridos" de nuestras Condiciones Generales (disponible en: https://www.netbid.com/es/condiciones-generales)
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(Planta de producción de tubos de escape de Bosal Industrial Zaragoza SAU, fecha fin de subasta 02.07.2025)

*El coste de desmontaje y la carga es obligatorio y será realizado por el Vendedor por razones de seguridad en el lugar de ubicación. El comprador recibirá una factura separada correspondiente a este concepto. 

Una vez realizado el pago completo de la máquina, la comisión de NetBid y las facturas correspondientes al desmontaje y la carga, el comprador recibirá los datos de contacto del vendedor y podrá discutir con él 

el alcance exacto de los servicios incluidos.

Todos los precios son netos, sin IVA (si corresponde), e incluyen: la preparación de la máquina para el transporte terrestre y la carga en camión. Cualquier otro requisito especial deberá ser tratado directamente 

con el Vendedor y podrá conllevar costes adicionales.

¡Importante! Tenga en cuenta que esta oferta se proporciona tal cual. NetBid ESP SLU y el Grupo NetBid no reciben ninguna comisión por los servicios de desmontaje y carga ofrecidos por el vendedor y no 

pueden ser responsables en ningún caso por el servicio prestado ni por la oferta realizada.

Por favor, lea el apartado "9. Aceptación de los lotes adquiridos" de nuestras Condiciones Generales (disponible en: https://www.netbid.com/es/condiciones-generales)

18716-71 Fugómetro EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-72 Fugómetro EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-73 Fugómetro  1750 x 900 x 1880 mm 600 kg 500,00 €

18716-74 Fugómetro EBRO AIRE  3200 x 1800 x 1950 mm 900 kg 500,00 €

18716-75 Robot de Soldadura VALK WELDING  8500 x 3000 x 2800 mm 5000 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-76 Soldadura por Puntos TECNA 4666  1400 x 1050 x 1600 mm 250 kg 250,00 €

18716-77 Prensa de Estrellado DMFK ISS  2300 x 1500 x 1550 mm 2260 kg 750,00 €

18716-78 Máquina de Llenado de Fibra Vertical OWENS CORNING  2500 x 2800 x 3000 mm 1800 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-79 Embutidora Vertical Eléctrica COMAS MC.POV.5TE  2000 x 1500 x 4300 mm 1750 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-80 Embutidora Vertical KGA  2100 x 2800 x 4400 mm 4300 kg 3.500,00 €

18716-81 Agrafadora JANOR ENGINEERING  6000 x 5000 x 2600 mm 7000 kg 3.000,00 €

18716-82 Soldadura de Cajas SCHNELLDORFER ELENA 800-II  2200 x 1700 x 1800 mm 765 kg 500,00 €

18716-83 Curvadora de Rodillos MG MH104L  4100 x 1800 x 2600 mm 1400 kg 750,00 €

18716-84 Escáner de Medición GOM ATOS III  1700 x 1600 x 2100 mm 300 kg 750,00 €

18716-85 Máquina de Medición Tridimensional STIEFELMAYER  3000 x 1970 x 2870 mm 6000 kg 1.200,00 €

extracto de las Condiciones comerciales generales (https://www.netbid.com/es/condiciones-generales)

Toma de posiciones subastadas
9.1 La recepción de los objetos subastados, incluido su desmontaje y retirada, correrá a cargo y riesgo del comprador. El comprador será responsable de cualquier daño causado a bienes de terceros durante el desmontaje o el 
transporte. A este respecto, el comprador mantenderá inmdemne al subastador y al vendedor por todas las reclamaciones de terceros mediante requerimiento.
9.2 El comprador sólo está autorizado y obligado a la retirada del/de los artículo/(s) en las fechas especificadas por el subastador. El Subastador podrá determinar que un determinado artículo sólo pueda ser recogido después de 
que otros artículos hayan sido retirados. El comprador cuyo(s) objeto(s) obstaculice(n) la recogida de otros objetos está obligado a asegurarse de que sus artículos sean recogidos inmediatamente tras la solicitud por escrito del 
subastador (el correo electrónico es suficiente). En caso contrario, el subastador está autorizado a encargar la recogida y el posible almacenamiento a terceros por cuenta y riesgo del comprador.
9.3 Si durante el desmontaje se produjeran aberturas en un edificio o en partes del mismo, el comprador está obligado a hacerlas cerrar de nuevo por una empresa especializada, corriendo con los gastos. El Subastador se reserva 
el derecho a cobrar depósitos por los objetos cuyo desmontaje pueda causar daños a bienes inmuebles y/u otros objetos pertenecientes a terceros. Los objetos en cuestión y el importe de los depósitos se anunciarán durante las 
subastas en línea en la plataforma online.
9.4 El comprador está obligado a seguir las instrucciones del vendedor y/o del subastador o de las personas autorizadas por el subastador a la hora de desmontar y recoger su(s) objeto(s).
9.5 El comprador se asegurará de que las autorizaciones necesarias para el desmontaje y/o recogida/transporte se obtengan a tiempo.
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